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Notes:

1. Subject of Waiver Request

Exhibit 13

Interference Study

W247CW, Poughkeepsie, NY

Channel 247 (97.3 MHz Class D)

CITY

HYDE PARK
ARLINGTON

POUGHKEEPSIE

WURTSBORO
LITCHFIELD
ARLINGTON
LITCHFIELD
SCHOHARIE
WURTSBORO
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
HUDSON

NEW YORK
PATCHOGUE
DURHAM
SCHOHARIE
NEW YORK
PATCHOGUE
NEW YORK

41-43-18.0 N,

73-59-37.0 W.
ST CHN CL DIST
NY 249 A 0.28
NY 245 A 0.36
NY 247 D 26.15
NY 247 A 48.62
CT 247 A 69.59
NY 245 A 8.63
CT 247 A 66.83
NY 247 A 103.48
NY 247 A 44 .05
NY 246 B 108.10
NY 246 B 108.11
NY 246 B 107.23
NY 246 D 61.88
NY 246 B 105.98
NY 248 B 126.31
NY 248 D 77.81
NY 247 A 107.99
NY 250 B 108.10
NY 248 B 126.31
NY 250 B 107.23

2. Subject Facility being relocated

SEP

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BRNG

220.5
219.7
171.8
254.1

82.3
110.8

84.2
347.5
253.9
179.7
179.7
179.7

16.8
192.0
140.2
345.9
346.2
179.7
140.2
179.7

CLEARANCE

-61.69 dB
-59.14 dB
-25.92 dB
1.29 dB
1.15 dB
3.76 dB
7.86 dB
8.90 dB
9.89 dB
9.22 dB
9.36 dB
10.23 dB
10.90 dB
14.38 dB
14.13 dB
16.92 dB
16.55 dB
17.90 dB
17.74 dB
18.23 dB

AN

N = 2
AN



